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T:45

8:59

9:03

9:34

9:55

10:30

10:50
10:50

9:34

9:42

10:16

10:36

11:12

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.
with:

Bush, Vice President
Regan, Chief of staff

The President met
George H.
Donald T.

The President met
with:

Vice President Bush

M. Peter McPherson, Administrator of the
?gen?y for International Development
AID

Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Mr. Regan

for a national security briefing

The President participated in a meeting to discuss
the Strategic Defense Initiative Organization
(SDIO) program with:

Vice President Bush

Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense

William J. Casey, Director of the Central
Intelligence Agency (CIA)

Gen. James A. Abrahamson, Director of the
Strategic Defense Initiative
Organization (SDIO), Department of
Defense

Mr. Regan

Mr. McFarlane

George A. "Jay" Keyworth II, Science
Advisor and Director, Office of
Science and Technology Policy

Robert E. Linhard, Director of Defense
Programs, Defense Programs and Arms
Control, National Security Council (NSC)

The President participated in a photo opportunity
with Diana Walker, photographer for TIME
Magazine.

The President went to the Cabinet Room.
The President participated in a meeting to discuss

the general agricultural situation with a group
(continued)
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1:00 1:02

1:06 1:12

1:12

1:12 | 1:14

e

1:14

-

of farm leaders. For a list of attendees, see
Members of the press (in/out).

The President returned to the Oval Office.
The President went to the Situation Room.

The President participated in a National Security
Council meeting. For a list of attendees, see

The President was telephoned by Senator Robert C.
Byrd (D-West Virginia). The call was not
completed.

The President returned to the Oval Office.
The President had lunch.

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President and the First Lady went to the
Diplomatic Reception Room.

The President and the First Lady participated in a
birthday photo opportunity with their dog,
Lucky.

The President and the First Lady went to the South
Grounds.

The President and the First Lady flew by Marine
helicopter from the South Grounds to Bethesda
Naval Hospital, Bethesda, Haryland. For a list
of passengers, see APPENDIX "C."

The President and the First Lady went to their
motorcade.

The President and the First Lady motored from the
Bethesda Naval Hospital landing zone to
Building 9.

The President and the First Lady were greeted
inside by:
Capt. Stephen Ames, Commanding Officer,
Bethesda Naval Hospital, Bethesda,

(continued)
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1:152

2:057

2:43
8:007%

1:552

2:077

2:48

Adm. Richard Shaffer, Commanding Officer,
Bethesda Naval Base, Bethesda, Maryland

Lt. Cdr. Claude T. Shehane, Bethesda Naval
Hospital, Bethesda, Maryland

The President participated in a routine post-
operative examination.

The President and the First Lady went to the
office of Cdr. Edward L. Cattau, Chief,
Gastroenterology Clinic, Bethesda Naval
Hospital, Bethesda, Maryland.

The President participated in medical conference
with:

Nancy Reagan, The First Lady

Cdr. Edward L. Cattau, Chief,
Gastroenterology Clinic, Bethesda
Naval Hospital, Bethesda, Maryland

Capt. Dale Oller, Chief, Surgical Service,
Bethesda Naval Hospital, Bethesda,
Maryland

Dr. T. Burton Smith, Physician to the
President

The President and the First Lady motored from
Building 9 to the Bethesda Naval Hospital
landing zone.

The President and the First Lady flew by Marine
helicopter from Bethesda Naval Hospital to
Camp David, Maryland For a list of passen-

gers, see APPENDIX " "
The President talked with Mr. Regan.

The President and the First Lady watched the movie
"The Man from Laramie."
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